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EVALUATION RESULTS AND TEMPORARY RANKING of the 

APPLICATIONS 

submitted in the Scientific Area 

G. Humanities & Arts (S.A.7)  
 

“3rd Call for H.F.R.I. Scholarships to PhD Candidates” 

 

Following the conclusion of the evaluation of applications submitted under the “3rd Call for H.F.R.I. 

Scholarships to PhD Candidates” (Ref. No. 28317/24.09.2020, as amended and in force) in the 

Scientific Area G. Humanities and Arts with the issuance and dissemination of the decision made by 

the Evaluation Committee [Ref. No. 37753/29.06.2021] and the decision under Ref. No. 

37876/02.07.2021 by H.F.R.I.’s Scientific Council (SC) at its 108th Meeting, approving the posting of the 

temporary ranking tables on the Foundation’s website, here follow for the above mentioned Scientific 

Area:  

1. The temporary ranking table of the Applications listed by descending total score;  

2. The temporary ranking table of the Applications listed by ascending number.  

In the event of equal scores, the application which obtained a higher score in Criterion 1 “Scientific 

Profile of the PhD Candidate” shall be given priority, according to the provisions of the Call.  

In order to be considered for funding, an application must achieve an overall score above 70.  

The allocation of the applications to Scientific Areas is based on the statement made by the PhD 

Candidate during the submission of the application.  

  

 

 

http://www.elidek.gr/
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TEMPORARY RANKING TABLES 

G. HUMANITIES & ARTS (S.A.7) 
 

Tables G.1 and G.2 below present the Temporary Ranking of the Applications submitted in the Scientific 

Area G. Humanities and Arts, listed by descending total score and by ascending number respectively. 

Considering the available budget of the Call, it is estimated that 40 applications may be funded. 

Nevertheless, no commitment is made by H.F.R.I. in this regard. 

G.1. Temporary Ranking Table of Applications 

listed by descending total score  
 

S.A.7: Humanities and Arts 

A/N Application No. 
Total of Criterion 1 

Scientific Profile of the PhD 
Candidate 

Total score 

1.  6288 58.7 98.7 

2.  6161 59.12 98.12 

3.  6082 57.84 97.84 

4.  5832 57.51 97.51 

5.  5314 58.32 97.32 

6.  6857 58.18 97.18 

7.  5379 56.73 96.73 

8.  6100 56.57 96.57 

9.  6610 57.44 96.44 

10.  6608 56.27 96.27 

11.  5908 57.12 96.12 

12.  6097 56.08 96.08 

13.  5965 55.92 95.92 

14.  6302 56.52 95.52 

15.  6606 55.52 95.52 

16.  5478 57.5 95.5 

17.  5883 57.35 95.35 

18.  5180 57.29 95.29 

19.  6013 56.12 95.12 
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20.  5369 57.06 95.06 

21.  5345 59.63 94.63 

22.  6804 55.5 94.5 

23.  5915 56.35 94.35 

24.  5505 56.28 94.28 

25.  5272 54.26 94.26 

26.  5160 56.94 93.94 

27.  5273 55.93 93.93 

28.  6214 54.9 93.9 

29.  6210 54.85 93.85 

30.  6283 56.83 93.83 

31.  6602 56.74 93.74 

32.  5720 56.72 93.72 

33.  6438 53.63 93.63 

34.  6443 54.62 93.62 

35.  6648 54.54 93.54 

36.  5650 56.5 93.5 

37.  5406 56.42 93.42 

38.  5393 57.32 93.32 

39.  6058 57.3 93.3 

40.  6684 57.3 93.3 

41.  6690 55.29 93.29 

42.  5898 52.85 92.85 

43.  5599 55.79 92.79 

44.  5522 56.76 92.76 

45.  6080 56.59 92.59 

46.  5603 52.54 92.54 

47.  6572 56.5 92.5 

48.  5641 54.49 92.49 
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49.  5746 53.45 92.45 

50.  5648 54.41 92.41 

51.  5566 59.36 92.36 

52.  5694 53.29 92.29 

53.  5790 53.13 92.13 

54.  5615 56.08 92.08 

55.  5318 59.06 92.06 

56.  6157 52.98 91.98 

57.  5394 54.93 91.93 

58.  6046 52.9 91.9 

59.  6725 52.85 91.85 

60.  5316 53.66 91.66 

61.  6160 54.47 91.47 

62.  5373 57.43 91.43 

63.  5476 53.42 91.42 

64.  5358 55.4 91.4 

65.  6305 52.27 91.27 

66.  6362 56.13 91.13 

67.  6629 53.07 91.07 

68.  6638 54 91 

69.  6586 56.98 90.98 

70.  6630 54.89 90.89 

71.  6651 54.8 90.8 

72.  5961 55.79 90.79 

73.  5859 55.79 90.79 

74.  6122 54.5 90.5 

75.  6198 53.5 90.5 

76.  6493 52.5 90.5 

77.  6230 54.4 90.4 
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78.  6851 52.4 90.4 

79.  6664 53.28 90.28 

80.  5231 53.15 90.15 

81.  5909 54.14 90.14 

82.  5489 51.88 89.88 

83.  5311 57.73 89.73 

84.  6622 53.68 89.68 

85.  5625 53.52 89.52 

86.  5205 51.43 89.43 

87.  5344 52.38 89.38 

88.  5887 53.24 89.24 

89.  5636 53.03 89.03 

90.  5668 54.5 88.5 

91.  5543 55.09 88.09 

92.  6049 49.78 87.78 

93.  6400 54.54 87.54 

94.  5820 51.16 87.16 

95.  5515 51.13 87.13 

96.  5772 50.81 86.81 

97.  6303 55.52 86.52 

98.  5867 52.5 86.5 

99.  5360 57.12 86.12 

100.  5166 55.76 85.76 

101.  5312 54.76 85.76 

102.  5251* 40 85.55 

103.  5336 52.5 85.5 

104.  5736 50.36 85.36 

105.  5365 55.84 84.84 

106.  5270 52.76 84.76 
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107.  5701 50.86 83.86 

108.  6461 53.5 83.5 

109.  6490 46.5 83.5 

110.  5416 46.5 83.5 

111.  5187 50.47 83.47 

112.  5215 52.36 83.36 

113.  6000 49.16 83.16 

114.  6096 52.08 83.08 

115.  5451 53.05 83.05 

116.  5247 51.5 82.5 

117.  6156 43.3 82.3 

118.  6276 49.2 82.2 

119.  5834 51.78 81.78 

120.  5516 52.75 81.75 

121.  6226 45.5 81.5 

122.  5960 46.67 80.67 

123.  5574 48.3 80.3 

124.  5439 51.14 80.14 

125.  6607 42.92 79.92 

126.  6078 49.74 79.74 

127.  6757 49.58 79.58 

128.  5678 48.5 79.5 

129.  5307 49.39 79.39 

130.  6509 50.63 78.63 

131.  6683 50.53 78.53 

132.  5457 46.5 78.5 

133.  5391 48.27 78.27 

134.  6312 49.09 78.09 

135.  5712 47.5 77.5 
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136.  5992 46 77 

137.  6052 49.83 76.83 

138.  5789 48.47 76.47 

139.  5171 50.4 76.4 

140.  5812 47.26 76.26 

141.  5283 48.61 75.61 

142.  6331 55.54 75.54 

143.  5178 48.5 75.5 

144.  5787 47.37 75.37 

145.  6706 47.24 75.24 

146.  6275 41.84 74.84 

147.  5614 51.83 74.83 

148.  6395 49.76 74.76 

149.  6278 48.33 74.33 

150.  5956 58.12 74.12 

151.  5569 39.6 73.6 

152.  6644 47.21 73.21 

153.  5210 47.73 72.73 

154.  5466 46.5 72.5 

155.  5970 46.76 71.76 

156.  6145 44.72 71.72 

157.  5144 46.56 71.56 

158.  6109 47.81 70.81 

159.  6871 43.5 69.5 

160.  6758 38.5 69.5 

161.  6594 44.5 68.5 

162.  5589 47.29 68.29 

163.  5847 46.92 67.92 

164.  6338 50.15 67.15 
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165.  6294 44.11 67.11 

166.  6797 43.54 66.54 

167.  6450 42.11 66.11 

168.  6337 40.88 65.88 

169.  6154 47.81 63.81 

170.  6446 46.55 63.55 

171.  6137 40.91 61.91 

172.  6393 38.5 57.5 

173.  5164 40 57 

174.  5818 32.32 53.32 

175.  6645 30.08 52.08 

176.  5179 — NON ELIGIBLE 

177.  5227 — NON ELIGIBLE 

178.  5233 — NON ELIGIBLE 

179.  5271 — NON ELIGIBLE 

180.  5687 — NON ELIGIBLE 

181.  6245 — NON ELIGIBLE 

182.  6369 — NON ELIGIBLE 

183.  6588 — NON ELIGIBLE 

184.  6669 — NON ELIGIBLE 

 

*The final score shall be calculated after proportionate conversion. 
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G.2. Temporary Ranking Table of Applications 

listed by ascending number 
 

S.A.7: Humanities and Arts 

A/N Application No. 
Total of Criterion 1 

Scientific Profile of the PhD 
Candidate 

Total score 

1.  5144 46.56 71.56 

2.  5160 55.94 93.94 

3.  5164 40 57 

4.  5166 55.76 85.76 

5.  5171 50.4 76.4 

6.  5178 48.5 75.5 

7.  5179 — NON ELIGIBLE 

8.  5180 57.29 95.29 

9.  5187 50.47 83.47 

10.  5205 51.43 89.43 

11.  5210 47.73 72.73 

12.  5215 52.36 83.36 

13.  5227 — NON ELIGIBLE 

14.  5231 53.15 90.15 

15.  5233 — NON ELIGIBLE 

16.  5247 51.5 82.5 

17.  5251* 40 85.55 

18.  5270 52.76 84.76 

19.  5271 — NON ELIGIBLE 

20.  5272 54.26 94.26 

21.  5273 54.93 93.93 

22.  5283 48.61 75.61 

23.  5307 49.39 79.39 

24.  5311 57.73 89.73 
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25.  5312 54.76 85.76 

26.  5314 58.32 97.32 

27.  5316 53.66 91.66 

28.  5318 59.06 92.06 

29.  5336 52.5 85.5 

30.  5344 52.38 89.38 

31.  5345 59.63 94.63 

32.  5358 55.4 91.4 

33.  5360 57.12 86.12 

34.  5365 55.84 84.84 

35.  5369 57.06 95.06 

36.  5373 57.43 91.43 

37.  5379 56.73 96.73 

38.  5391 48.27 78.27 

39.  5393 57.32 93.32 

40.  5394 54.93 91.93 

41.  5406 56.42 93.42 

42.  5416 46.5 83.5 

43.  5439 51.14 80.14 

44.  5451 53.05 83.05 

45.  5457 46.5 78.5 

46.  5466 46.5 72.5 

47.  5476 53.42 91.42 

48.  5478 57.5 95.5 

49.  5489 51.88 89.88 

50.  5505 56.28 94.28 

51.  5515 51.13 87.13 

52.  5516 52.75 81.75 

53.  5522 56.76 92.76 



 

Temporary Results SA.7 (3rd PhD-C)                                                                                                                                     11│15 

54.  5543 55.09 88.09 

55.  5566 59.36 92.36 

56.  5569 39.6 73.6 

57.  5574 48.3 80.3 

58.  5589 47.29 68.29 

59.  5599 55.79 92.79 

60.  5603 52.54 92.54 

61.  5614 51.83 74.83 

62.  5615 56.08 92.08 

63.  5625 53.52 89.52 

64.  5636 53.03 89.03 

65.  5641 54.49 92.49 

66.  5648 54.41 92.41 

67.  5650 56.5 93.5 

68.  5668 54.5 88.5 

69.  5678 48.5 79.5 

70.  5687 — NON ELIGIBLE 

71.  5694 53.29 92.29 

72.  5701 50.86 83.86 

73.  5712 47.5 77.5 

74.  5720 56.72 93.72 

75.  5736 50.36 85.36 

76.  5746 53.45 92.45 

77.  5772 50.81 86.81 

78.  5787 47.37 75.37 

79.  5789 48.47 76.47 

80.  5790 53.13 92.13 

81.  5812 47.26 76.26 

82.  5818 32.32 53.32 
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83.  5820 51.16 87.16 

84.  5832 57.51 97.51 

85.  5834 51.78 81.78 

86.  5847 46.92 67.92 

87.  5859 55.79 90.79 

88.  5867 52.5 86.5 

89.  5883 57.35 95.35 

90.  5887 53.24 89.24 

91.  5898 52.85 92.85 

92.  5908 57.12 96.12 

93.  5909 54.14 90.14 

94.  5915 56.35 94.35 

95.  5956 58.12 74.12 

96.  5960 46.67 80.67 

97.  5961 55.79 90.79 

98.  5965 55.92 95.92 

99.  5970 46.76 71.76 

100.  5992 46 77 

101.  6000 49.16 83.16 

102.  6013 56.12 95.12 

103.  6046 52.9 91.9 

104.  6049 49.78 87.78 

105.  6052 49.83 76.83 

106.  6058 57.3 93.3 

107.  6078 49.74 79.74 

108.  6080 56.59 92.59 

109.  6082 57.84 97.84 

110.  6096 52.08 83.08 

111.  6097 56.08 96.08 



 

Temporary Results SA.7 (3rd PhD-C)                                                                                                                                     13│15 

112.  6100 56.57 96.57 

113.  6109 47.81 70.81 

114.  6122 54.5 90.5 

115.  6137 40.91 61.91 

116.  6145 44.72 71.72 

117.  6154 47.81 63.81 

118.  6156 43.3 82.3 

119.  6157 52.98 91.98 

120.  6160 54.47 91.47 

121.  6161 59.12 98.12 

122.  6198 53.5 90.5 

123.  6210 54.85 93.85 

124.  6214 54.9 93.9 

125.  6226 45.5 81.5 

126.  6230 54.4 90.4 

127.  6245 — NON ELIGIBLE 

128.  6275 41.84 74.84 

129.  6276 49.2 82.2 

130.  6278 48.33 74.33 

131.  6283 56.83 93.83 

132.  6288 58.7 98.7 

133.  6294 44.11 67.11 

134.  6302 56.52 95.52 

135.  6303 55.52 86.52 

136.  6305 52.27 91.27 

137.  6312 49.09 78.09 

138.  6331 55.54 75.54 

139.  6337 40.88 65.88 

140.  6338 50.15 67.15 
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141.  6362 56.13 91.13 

142.  6369 — NON ELIGIBLE 

143.  6393 38.5 57.5 

144.  6395 49.76 74.76 

145.  6400 54.54 87.54 

146.  6438 53.63 93.63 

147.  6443 54.62 93.62 

148.  6446 46.55 63.55 

149.  6450 42.11 66.11 

150.  6461 53.5 83.5 

151.  6490 46.5 83.5 

152.  6493 52.5 90.5 

153.  6509 50.63 78.63 

154.  6572 56.5 92.5 

155.  6586 56.98 90.98 

156.  6588 — NON ELIGIBLE 

157.  6594 44.5 68.5 

158.  6602 56.74 93.74 

159.  6606 55.52 95.52 

160.  6607 42.92 79.92 

161.  6608 56.27 96.27 

162.  6610 57.44 96.44 

163.  6622 53.68 89.68 

164.  6629 53.07 91.07 

165.  6630 54.89 90.89 

166.  6638 54 91 

167.  6644 47.21 73.21 

168.  6645 30.08 52.08 

169.  6648 54.54 93.54 
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170.  6651 54.8 90.8 

171.  6664 53.28 90.28 

172.  6669 — NON ELIGIBLE 

173.  6683 50.53 78.53 

174.  6684 57.3 93.3 

175.  6690 55.29 93.29 

176.  6706 47.24 75.24 

177.  6725 52.85 91.85 

178.  6757 49.58 79.58 

179.  6758 38.5 69.5 

180.  6797 43.54 66.54 

181.  6804 55.5 94.5 

182.  6851 52.4 90.4 

183.  6857 58.18 97.18 

184.  6871 43.5 69.5 
 

*The final score shall be calculated after proportionate conversion. 

 

The evaluation results are communicated to all PhD Candidates along with a personalized report, 

supporting documentation and information regarding the objection procedure. 

 

 

The Chair of the H.F.R.I.’s Scientific Council  

and acting Director 

 

 

 

 

Professor Xenia Chryssochoou 

 


